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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kennedy416
HOH

9.000 9.550 9.5509.000 37.100
6T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Meaghan Burnes413
HOH

9.100 9.300 9.2509.350 37.000
3T 7T 1 3 2 

2 

Bailey Mc Donald470
GWF

9.100 9.350 9.1509.150 36.750
4T 5T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Rebecca Magee472
GAB Acton

9.250 9.100 9.3509.000 36.700
1 9 6T 2 4 

4 

Elizabeth Hennessey433
MGC Hingham

8.900 9.300 9.0508.550 35.800
8T 8T 10 7T 5 

5 

Dana Miller401
All Around

9.000 9.500 8.5508.600 35.650
7T 3 9 13 6 

6 

Shraeya Srinivasan403
All Around

9.200 9.000 9.1508.200 35.550
2 10 12 5T 7 

7 

Emma Petrovich453
Planet

8.900 8.300 9.0509.150 35.400
9T 15 4T 8T 8 

8 

Genevieve Laprade445
New Generation

8.800 9.400 8.8008.300 35.300
11T 4 11 11 9 

9 

Lauren Trifone431
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.450 8.7509.200 34.800
15 13 2 12 10 

10 

Catherine Turner456
Planet

8.800 8.350 8.9008.650 34.700
12T 14 8 9T 11 

11 

Katie Mertens446
New Generation

9.100 9.600 8.3006.700 33.700
5T 1 17 14 12 

12 

Madeline Aswad450
Planet

8.550 8.000 9.1007.800 33.450
13 16 13T 6 13 

13 

Allison Mini425
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.700 8.0007.800 33.400
10T 12 14T 16 14 

14 

Serena Dunlap404
All Around

8.000 8.900 8.2007.550 32.650
16 11 15 15 15 

15 

Eliana Bazer451
Planet

8.500 7.600 8.9007.300 32.300
14 17 16 10T 16 

16 

Heather Kelsey471
GWF

0.000 9.350 0.0008.750 18.100
17 6T 7 17 17 

17 
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